Womens Triathlon-Five Mile Lake 2014

Sprint Overall Results
Sunday, June 15, 2014

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace  Time
1 Janet Howard 132 53 F 1 F Top Fin 1 16 0:08:29.9 0:01:04.6 1 0:39:14.3 20.8MPH 0:00:39.0 1 0:20:55.5 6:53/M 1:10:23.3
2  Amanda Lezcano 46 30 F 2F Top Fin 1 3 0:06:00.4 0:00:52.3 2 0:39:37.0 20.6MPH 0:00:41.4 19 0:25:12.4 8:17/M 1:12:23.5
3  Ann Stover 84 47 F 3 FTop Fin 1 9 0:07:50.0 0:01:21.0 3 0:40:24.1 20.2MPH 0:01:03.0 10 0:24:14.9 7:58/M 1:14:53.0
4 Rosanne Kelley 41 26 F 1 F 25-29 1 45 0:09:53.5 0:01:14.0 4 0:42:01.1 19.4MPH 0:00:47.3 3 0:21:44.7 7:09/M 1:15:40.6
5  Jennifer Euteneier 21 43 F 1 F 40-44 1 5 0:07:09.0 0:01:124 5 0:43:46.1 18.6MPH 0:01:06.1 23 0:25:34.3 8:25/M 1:18:47.9
6  Kristina Spranger 78 40 F 2 F 40-44 1 20 0:08:49.1 0:01:32.6 6 0:44:09.9 18.5MPH 0:01:02.4 8 0:23:28.8 7:43/M 1:19:02.8
7  Danielle Arango 133 29 F 2 F 25-29 1 17 0:08:34.2 0:01:20.6 16 0:48:24.2 16.9MPH 0:01:31.3 4 0:21:51.8 7:11/M 1:21:42.1
8  Emily Virant 91 29 F 3 F 25-29 1 54 0:10:29.3 0:01:02.8 10 0:46:42.3 17.5MPH 0:00:40.6 7 0:23:22.1 7:41/M 1:22:17.1
9  Patricia Hughes 136 51 F 1 F 50-54 1 10 0:07:52.9 0:01:43.1 9 0:46:32.9 17.5MPH 0:01:16.6 22 0:25:18.1 8:19/M 1:22:43.6
10 Cassie Schmitz 72 31 F 1 F 30-34 1 7 0:07:38.6 0:02:39.6 25 0:49:32.8 16.5MPH 0:01:18.0 2 0:21:39.3 7:07/M 1:22:48.3
11 Ellen Eames 240 35 F 1 F 35-39 1 13 0:08:19.7 0:01:13.8 14 0:48:10.7 16.9MPH 0:00:52.4 13 0:24:19.6 8:00/M 1:22:56.2
12 Jessica Notman 62 34 F 2 F 30-34 1 6 0:07:15.7 0:01:49.4 15 0:48:14.7 16.9MPH 0:00:52.3 21 0:25:15.2 8:18/M 1:23:27.3
13 Kara Morse 130 31 F 3 F 30-34 1 23 0:08:52.1 0:02:12.9 18 0:48:48.4 16.7MPH 0:00:58.3 6 0:22:48.6 7:30/M 1:23:40.3
14  Chantal Stettinius 82 29 F 4 F 25-29 1 14 0:08:20.4 0:01:06.1 20 0:49:02.3 16.6MPH 0:00:55.2 31 0:26:15.9 8:38/M 1:25:39.9
15  Kimberly Todaro 88 41 F 3 F 40-44 1 29 0:09:11.6 0:03:20.1 17 0:48:31.4 16.8MPH 0:01:03.2 9 0:24:12.4 7:58/M 1:26:18.7
16 Paula Shaw 74 47 F 1 F 45-49 1 28 0:09:09.3 0:01:44.3 11 0:46:485 17.4MPH 0:01:25.0 38 0:27:41.6 9:06/M 1:26:48.7
17  Kiristina Laidler 127 49 F 2 F 45-49 2 21 0:08:49.5 0:02:07.2 13 0:47:43.1 17.1MPH 0:01:45.7 32 0:26:30.4 8:43/M 1:26:55.9
18 Marcy Bryant 9 43 F 4 F 40-44 1 55 0:10:30.3 0:01:45.0 19 0:48:59.1 16.7MPH 0:00:40.1 17 0:25:01.7 8:14/M 1:26:56.2
19 Lisa Hope 36 54 F 2 F 50-54 1 73 0:11:46.0 0:02:36.4 27 0:49:42.9 16.4MPH 0:00:25.8 11 0:24:15.6 7:59/M 1:28:46.7
20 Karen Lam 116 45 F 3 F 45-49 5 100 0:15:08.1 0:03:32.9 7 0:44:12.0 18.5MPH 0:00:58.6 24 0:25:36.9 8:25/M 1:29:28.5
21 Melissa Lahna 43 39 F 2 F 35-39 1 43 0:09:52.2 0:01:24.6 37 0:51:19.8 15.9MPH 0:00:41.4 30 0:26:14.3 8:38/M 1:29:32.3
22 Meghan Kroll 124 40 F 5 F 40-44 1 2 0:05:43.2 0:02:03.6 49 0:53:50.1 15.2MPH 0:01:15.7 33 0:26:40.7 8:46/M 1:29:33.3
23 llene Gerardi 27 54 F 3 F 50-54 1 26 0:09:02.8 0:04:26.6 30 0:50:00.6 16.3MPH 0:01:52.4 15 0:24:40.8 8:07/M 1:30:03.2
24 Jocelyn LeBlanc 45 53 F 4 F 50-54 1 92 0:13:58.3 0:02:29.7 22 0:49:19.1 16.5MPH 0:01:49.4 5 0:22:29.3 7:24/M 1:30:05.8
25 Sally Last 44 29 F 5 F 25-29 1 38 0:09:34.7 0:03:01.7 41 0:52:31.9 15.5MPH 0:00:39.5 14 0:24:21.9 8:01/M 1:30:09.7
26 The Ladybugs 111 F 1FO0-0 3 32 0:09:17.4 0:00:35.5 58 0:55:05.0 14.8MPH 0:00:20.7 20 0:25:12.4 8:17/M 1:30:31.0
27  Ashlie Miller 188 30 F 4 F 30-34 1 25 0:08:53.9 0:02:34.5 38 0:51:36.3 15.8MPH 0:00:43.2 36 0:27:13.8 8:57/M 1:31:01.7
28 Kelly Shepherd 107 44 F 6 F 40-44 2 39 0:09:36.0 0:01:26.0 12 0:47:08.3 17.3MPH 0:00:58.6 66 0:32:01.3 10:32/M 1:31:10.2
29 Erica Lybecker 48 44 F 7 F 40-44 1 34 0:09:22.6 0:02:10.8 24 0:49:23.7 16.5MPH 0:01:25.8 49 0:29:00.4 9:32/M 1:31:23.3
30 Laura Garcia 126 41 F 8 F 40-44 1 30 0:09:12.1 0:01:51.0 28 0:49:55.3 16.3MPH 0:01:13.5 52 0:29:24.5 9:40/M 1:31:36.4
31 Sue Schoolcraft 135 42 F 9 F 40-44 1 8 0:07:49.5 0:02:01.4 51 0:53:55.3 15.1MPH 0:01:09.6 34 0:26:47.1 8:49/M 1:31:42.9
32 Marilyn Pinquoch 67 65 F 1 F 65-99 1 12 0:08:14.6 0:02:01.8 31 0:50:08.9 16.3MPH 0:01:54.2 54 0:29:43.0 9:47/M 1:32:02.5
33 Kellie Manary 51 33 F 5 F 30-34 1 59 0:10:37.7 0:02:58.4 48 0:53:45.2 15.2MPH 0:00:28.4 12 0:24:19.3 8:00/M 1:32:09.0
34  Angelina Armstrong 1 47 F 4 F 45-49 1 36 0:09:27.3 0:03:18.5 34 0:51:02.3 16.0MPH 0:01:11.1 37 0:27:13.8 8:57/M 1:32:13.0
35 Wendy McGrath 55 47 F 5 F 45-49 1 18 0:08:40.7 0:03:44.3 21 0:49:06.4 16.6MPH 0:01:49.1 48 0:28:54.9 9:30/M 1:32:15.4
36 Marta Zulik 98 44 F 10 F 40-44 1 35 0:09:23.0 0:03:24.8 40 0:52:20.0 15.6MPH 0:01:28.3 25 0:25:39.8 8:26/M 1:32:15.9
37 Becky DeWaay 18 32 F 6 F 30-34 1 71 0:11:17.5 0:01:54.7 44 0:52:55.9 15.4MPH 0:01:18.9 18 0:25:10.6 8:17/M 1:32:37.6
38 Dusty Marcell 52 33 F 7 F 30-34 1 66 0:10:58.0 0:04:20.4 35 0:51:07.7 16.0MPH 0:01:10.2 27 0:25:59.6 8:33/M 1:33:35.9
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Place Name

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

April Daniels
Cathy Curley
Luann Bice
Yvonne Brundage
Sarah Cairns
Jennae Brannon
Kelly Steffen
Michelle Tung
Lesley Blyth
Marnie Troska
Heidi Benjamin
Tammy Zulauf
Rachel Hagenson
Megan Schmitt
Mallory Malone
Lori Macauley
Amie Santiago
Heather Dodge
angelica Mendoza- De Lor
Gina Reed
Margarette Wiemer
Carissa Calderone
Nancy Patrick
Sara Fitzgibbons
Kizzie Funkhouser
Maren Norton
Brenna McCleary Childres:
Gretchen Miller Carpenter
Lilia Fannin

Lisa Barragan
Margaret Patterson
Marta Street
Manuela Slye

The Mamas
Rebecca Patterson
Amy Lombard
Jorja Zacher
Andrea Benoit
ramona bowen
Lisa van Ommen
Michelle Mason
Marsha Stewart
Julie Hoyt

camilla hedberg

Sprint Overall

17
14
5
8
11
7
81
108
134
89
3
129
104
71
50
49
70
128
19
68
94
12
64
24
26
61
118
58
23
137
65
85
123
110
66
131
96
100
101
90
54
83
37
33

47
43
61
42
29
28
37
32
51
38
40
53
39
20
27
46
37
45
37
44
53
32
58
36
39
37
40
60
54
31
45
53
47

14
39
68
34
31
50
35
58
50
47

F

MMM T T MM T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T TTMT T MMM T MM T T

6 F 45-49
11 F 40-44
1 F 60-64
12 F 40-44
6 F 25-29
7 F 25-29
3 F 35-39
8 F 30-34
5 F 50-54
4 F 35-39
13 F 40-44
6 F 50-54
5 F 35-39
1 F 20-24
8 F 25-29
7 F 45-49
6 F 35-39
8 F 45-49
7 F 35-39
14 F 40-44
7 F 50-54
9 F 30-34
1 F 55-59
8 F 35-39
9 F 35-39
10 F 35-39
15 F 40-44
2 F 60-64
8 F 50-54
10 F 30-34
9 F 45-49
9 F 50-54
10 F 45-49
2F0-0
1F1-19
11 F 35-39
2 F 65-99
11 F 30-34
12 F 30-34
10 F 50-54
12 F 35-39
2 F 55-59
11 F 50-54
11 F 45-49

]
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
5
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
5
1
1
1
1
1
5
3
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1

-- Swim --
Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk

49
37
31

63
40
1
53
89
58
72
75
57
56

15
46
70
60
78
112
50

74
67
99
48
91
90
41

109
24
11
81
85
44
64
79
94
96
80
82

T-1
Time
0:13:46.4
0:01:59.4
0:03:08.6
0:07:23.9
0:14:44.3
0:02:53.8
0:02:30.1
0:01:36.7
0:02:16.3
0:03:23.8
0:02:59.8
0:02:52.1
0:02:24.5
0:02:30.1

Time

0:10:04.3
0:09:31.6
0:09:15.9

0:10:44.6
0:09:41.8
0:04:54.7
0:10:22.2
0:13:34.1
0:10:37.6
0:11:45.5
0:11:50.3
0:10:35.8
0:10:32.2
0:13:53.8
0:02:37.3
0:04:29.8
0:04:18.2

0:08:26.1
0:09:59.2
0:11:08.4
0:10:38.6
0:12:01.9
0:20:57.0
0:10:05.9

0:02:36.5
0:03:05.5
0:02:20.9
0:16:22.7
0:11:49.4 0:03:44.2
0:11:05.2
0:15:07.2
0:10:01.2
0:13:54.0
0:13:41.0
0:09:43.3

0:02:55.3
0:01:48.9
0:03:52.8
0:02:52.6
0:04:15.0
0:14:05.1
0:04:53.5
0:00:42.1
0:06:21.6
0:02:36.5
0:05:02.6
0:03:08.2
0:02:23.5
0:02:52.8
0:02:33.7
0:04:21.8
0:04:45.3
0:03:00.6

0:18:23.0
0:08:52.8
0:08:11.7
0:12:13.1
0:13:22.8
0:09:52.7
0:10:48.6
0:12:02.7
0:14:11.5
0:14:14.8
0:12:12.6
0:12:13.1
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Rnk
26
56
33
23
39
65
43
61
55
32
64
54
46
73
74
53
50
47
60

62
42
29
66
57
76
52
71
45
75
92
82
63
100
95
69
67
78
85
81
84
87
77
79

-- Bike -

Time
0:49:37.5
0:54:44.8
0:50:39.2
0:49:19.7
0:51:38.6
0:56:46.0
0:52:36.1
0:56:00.0
0:54:41.0
0:50:30.0
0:56:32.0
0:54:40.3
0:53:31.0
0:59:28.8
0:59:29.2
0:54:39.6
0:53:52.4
0:53:35.5
0:55:57.9

0:56:00.0
0:52:31.9
0:49:57.6
0:56:51.7
0:55:04.9
1:00:09.1
0:54:11.0
0:58:17.5
0:53:03.2
0:59:56.8
1:06:39.0
1:03:01.6
0:56:05.4
1:11:17.7
1:07:38.8
0:57:21.1
0:56:55.1
1:00:39.5
1:03:34.7
1:02:08.0
1:03:22.7
1:03:47.2
1:00:25.2
1:01:29.5

Rate
16.4MPH
14.9MPH
16.1MPH
16.5MPH
15.8MPH
14.4MPH
15.5MPH
14.6MPH
14.9MPH
16.2MPH
14.4MPH
14.9MPH
15.2MPH
13.7MPH
13.7MPH
14.9MPH
15.1MPH
15.2MPH
14.6MPH

14.6MPH
15.5MPH
16.3MPH
14.4MPH
14.8MPH
13.6MPH
15.1MPH
14.0MPH
15.4MPH
13.6MPH
12.2MPH
12.9MPH
14.5MPH
11.4MPH
12.1MPH
14.2MPH
14.3MPH
13.5MPH
12.8MPH
13.1MPH
12.9MPH
12.8MPH
13.5MPH
13.3MPH

T-2
Time
0:02:31.7
0:01:55.1
0:01:46.1
0:00:39.6
0:00:50.8
0:01:25.9
0:01:30.5
0:00:59.8
0:01:23.4
0:01:26.9
0:00:34.2
0:00:36.4
0:00:53.1
0:00:34.9
0:00:54.6
0:01:15.5
0:01:10.1
0:01:55.8
0:00:41.3

0:00:54.6
0:00:30.9
0:01:37.1
0:01:39.8
0:02:08.2
0:01:27.7
0:00:59.4

0:02:43.9
0:01:36.9
0:01:10.5
0:01:22.8
0:00:45.4
0:00:25.4
0:01:05.9
0:01:59.3
0:02:19.4
0:01:35.2
0:00:38.5
0:01:20.2
0:01:18.6
0:02:26.7
0:03:29.8
0:00:55.1

Rnk
39
26
56
46
51
16
59
74
44
43
35
42
53
29
47
60
83
68
58
117
63
28
97
50
64
67
65
85
69
45
40
70
61
55
41
90
76
87
80
77
73
57
79
95

-- Run --

Time
0:27:47.7
0:25:58.3
0:29:49.5
0:28:41.1
0:29:14.9
0:24:57.4
0:30:29.6
0:33:29.7
0:28:32.1
0:28:24.7
0:26:54.0
0:28:08.3
0:29:35.3
0:26:08.4
0:28:52.0
0:30:50.3
0:35:18.1
0:32:16.5
0:30:26.0
1:31:56.6
0:31:12.7
0:26:01.0
0:39:16.6
0:29:13.6
0:31:30.1
0:32:10.0
0:32:00.7
0:35:58.5
0:32:20.0
0:28:39.2
0:27:47.7
0:32:25.4
0:30:54.8
0:29:45.8
0:27:47.7
0:37:01.5
0:33:57.9
0:36:43.1
0:34:55.2
0:34:14.1
0:33:17.2
0:30:09.6
0:34:45.9
0:38:23.0

Pace
9:08/M
8:33/M
9:48/M
9:26/M
9:37/M
8:12/M
10:02/M
11:01/M
9:23/M
9:21/M
8:51/M
9:15/M
9:44/M
8:36/M
9:30/M
10:09/M
11:37/M
10:37/M
10:01/M

30:14/M
10:16/M
8:33/M
12:55/M
9:37/M
10:22/M
10:35/M
10:32/M
11:50/M
10:38/M
9:25/M
9:08/M
10:40/M
10:10/M
9:47/M
9:08/M
12:11/M
11:10/M
12:05/M
11:29/M
11:16/M
10:57/M
9:55/M
11:26/M
12:38/M

Total
Time
1:33:43.3
1:34:41.9
1:34:55.0
1:35:20.2
1:36:28.6
1:36:47.7
1:36:48.1
1:37:00.9
1:37:15.0
1:37:19.5
1:37:37.6
1:38:02.6
1:38:14.2
1:39:18.0
1:39:48.0
1:40:39.2
1:41:24.0
1:42:16.8
1:42:31.8
1:42:35.2
1:42:45.7
1:43:06.3
1:43:18.1
1:44:07.8
1:44:16.8
1:44:52.0
1:45:13.6
1:45:36.9
1:45:53.9
1:46:46.5
1:49:35.5
1:50:54.9
1:51:02.1
1:51:03.8
1:51:05.7
1:51:11.5
1:51:37.8
1:51:58.7
1:52:20.5
1:52:37.8
1:54:43.7
1:55:00.1
1:55:38.8
1:56:01.3



If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
DNF

Ann Stafford
Cindy L. Taylor
Melissa Hinand
Kathy Le

Lynne Sandilands
Jennifer Morris
Nikki Winter
Kimberly Haskell
Susan Handler
Jennifer Elwood
Mary Jo Miller
Cathy Jovalusky
Cynthia Mullis
Paula Willey
September Hyde
Marilyn Weare
Evan Monez
Angela Jensen
Diana Miller
Jaime Frederick
Jill Shriver
Aimee Mamich
Lisa Olson
Jennifer Evinger
Amy Hander
Leisha Bonine
Nicole Ciraulo
Kathryn Lundstrom
Veronica Jensen
sandy short

Ellen Balch
Paula Plash
Erica Kjesbu
Cozette Shackelford
Corrie Rosasharn
Susan Empey

Sprint Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group

80
86
114
139
125
120
109
32
31
103
56
40
121
95
105
93
59
39
57
138
77
117
63
22
30
6
112
47
38
76
2
122
42
73
69
177

53
40
34
31
43
38
28
44
50
39
58
43
50
51
38
58
27
26
31
26
65
42
29
27
27
34
35
35
53
67
49
37
42
50
40
46

F
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12 F 50-54
16 F 40-44
13 F 30-34
14 F 30-34
17 F 40-44
13 F 35-39
9 F 25-29
18 F 40-44
13 F 50-54
14 F 35-39
3 F 55-59
19 F 40-44
14 F 50-54
15 F 50-54
15 F 35-39
4 F 55-59
10 F 25-29
11 F 25-29
15 F 30-34
12 F 25-29
3 F 65-99
20 F 40-44
14 F 25-29
13 F 25-29
15 F 25-29
16 F 30-34
16 F 35-39
17 F 35-39
16 F 50-54
4 F 65-99
12 F 45-49
18 F 35-39
21 F 40-44
17 F 50-54
22 F 40-44
F 45-49

1
1
5
1
2
5
2
1
1
2
1
1
5
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
5
1
1
1
1
5
1
1
1
1
5
1
1
1
2

-- Swim --
Div Rnk

27
47
68
84
51
19
101
69
62
42
97
22
65
103
83
93
61
76
77
95
105
110
87
88
52
86
108
33
107
102
104
111
98
113
106
4

T-1
Time
0:03:12.8
0:05:34.1
0:02:45.1
0:04:55.3
0:04:51.0
0:03:56.2
0:01:45.5
0:03:11.3
0:04:22.8
0:05:55.3
0:03:27.2
0:04:33.5
0:05:30.3
0:04:37.4
0:03:44.7
0:02:59.3
0:03:57.3
0:07:46.7
0:07:46.3
0:03:04.6
0:04:28.0
0:06:35.4
0:04:45.5
0:04:47.8
0:08:02.3
0:06:05.6
0:06:04.5

Time
0:09:08.1
0:10:00.0
0:11:05.7
0:13:18.0
0:10:18.9
0:08:44.5
0:15:23.2
0:11:06.4
0:10:43.6
0:09:51.9
0:14:40.2
0:08:51.1
0:10:50.8
0:16:10.8
0:13:13.5
0:14:00.3
0:10:40.7
0:11:59.4
0:12:01.6
0:14:12.6
0:16:41.2
0:19:54.4
0:13:29.5
0:13:29.8
0:10:20.3
0:13:27.7
0:17:49.8
0:09:21.4
0:16:50.0
0:15:43.6
0:16:11.6
0:20:21.2
0:14:57.9
0:24:48.7
0:16:46.3
0:06:34.3

0:04:50.1
0:04:08.0
0:04:34.1
0:05:43.1
0:05:28.2
0:07:49.3
0:15:54.9
0:02:03.7
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Rnk
36
72
90
80
70
94
59
91
98
93
96
101
86
97
89
83
106
68
107
102
99
88
109
108
111
104
110
117
103
105
115
114
116
113
112

8

-- Bike -

Time
0:51:16.5
0:58:40.3
1:05:22.9
1:01:31.4
0:57:54.9
1:07:08.2
0:55:32.6
1:05:46.5
1:10:07.8
1:06:42.6
1:09:14.4
1:12:56.3
1:03:44.6
1:09:32.6
1:04:58.6
1:03:22.1
1:16:05.3
0:57:11.1
1:16:17.5
1:13:53.0
1:10:52.8
1:03:56.4
1:17:47.7
1:17:38.1
1:20:05.3
1:15:17 1
1:18:01.9
1:35:52.4
1:14:32.8
1:15:30.0
1:31:56.8
1:31:56.0
1:33:03.9
1:31:27.5
1:31:22.9
0:44:12.1

Rate
15.9MPH
13.9MPH
12.5MPH
13.3MPH
14.1MPH
12.2MPH
14.7MPH
12.4MPH
11.6MPH
12.2MPH
11.8MPH
11.2MPH
12.8MPH
11.7MPH
12.6MPH
12.9MPH
10.7MPH
14.3MPH
10.7MPH
11.0MPH
11.5MPH
12.8MPH
10.5MPH
10.5MPH
10.2MPH
10.8MPH
10.5MPH
8.51MPH
10.9MPH
10.8MPH
8.88MPH
8.88MPH
8.77MPH
8.92MPH
8.93MPH
18.5MPH

T-2
Time
0:01:40.7
0:01:23.9
0:02:02.7
0:02:37.9
0:02:00.2
0:02:36.3
0:01:03.3
0:00:44.4
0:01:07.6
0:01:12.2
0:01:19.7
0:01:05.4
0:02:54.1
0:01:23.1
0:02:06.3
0:02:50.8
0:01:03.1
0:19:49.0
0:02:38.1
0:02:03.1
0:02:49.4
0:03:41.2
0:00:52.4
0:01:03.6
0:00:54.4
0:01:14.5
0:02:38.1
0:00:37.8
0:01:14.2
0:01:09.3
0:01:20.2
0:02:39.7
0:01:23.2

0:01:54.2

Rnk
110
101
82
78
106
89
108
100
81
91
75
84
102
72
105
107
88
71
62
98
93
103
94
92
86
104
96
99
109
111
114
112
115
113
116

-- Run --

Time
0:50:51.8
0:40:45.5
0:35:14.7
0:34:43.8
0:42:43.1
0:36:56.1
0:46:31.2
0:40:32.1
0:35:08.0
0:38:12.4
0:33:33.5
0:35:57.6
0:40:52.8
0:33:14.7
0:42:22.3
0:44:20.5
0:36:55.3
0:32:55.8
0:31:09.4
0:39:31.2
0:38:20.6
0:41:00.3
0:38:21.0
0:38:16.8
0:36:03.1
0:42:01.8
0:38:40.0
0:40:04.5
0:50:19.4
0:51:18.2
0:54:36.2
0:52:48.4
1:01:28.6
0:53:56.6
1:02:25.5

Pace
16:44/M
13:24/M
11:35/M
11:25/M
14:03/M
12:09/M
15:18/M
13:20/M
11:33/M
12:34/M
11:02/M
11:50/M
13:27/M
10:56/M
13:56/M
14:35/M
12:09/M
10:50/M
10:15/M
13:00/M
12:37/M
13:29/M
12:37/M
12:35/M
11:52/M
13:49/M
12:43/M
13:11/M
16:33/M
16:53/M
17:58/M
17:22/M
20:13/M
17:44/M
20:32/M

Total
Time
1:56:09.9
1:56:23.8
1:56:31.1
1:57:06.4
1:57:48.1
1:59:21.3
2:00:15.8
2:01:20.7
2:01:29.8
2:01:54.4
2:02:15.0
2:03:23.9
2:03:52.6
2:04:58.6
2:06:25.4
2:07:33.0
2:08:41.7
2:09:42.0
2:09:52.9
2:12:44.5
2:13:12.0
2:15:07.7
2:15:16.1
2:15:16.1
2:15:25.4
2:18:06.7
2:23:14.3
2:25:56.1
2:27:46.5
2:27:49.1
2:48:38.9
2:53:28.4
2:56:21.8
2:58:02.1
3:06:29.6



Womens Triathlon-Five Mile Lake 2014

Sprint Age Group Results
Sunday, June 15, 2014

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place  Name BibNo  Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
Female Open Winners

Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total

Place Place = Name Bib No  Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 1 Janet Howard 132 53 3 0:08:29.9 0:01:04.6 1 0:39:14.3 0:00:39.0 1 0:20:55.5 1:10:23.3
2 2 Amanda Lezcano 46 30 1 0:06:00.4 0:00:52.3 2 0:39:37.0 0:00:41.4 3 0:25:12.4 1:12:23.5
3 3 Ann Stover 84 47 2 0:07:50.0 0:01:21.0 3 0:40:24.1 0:01:03.0 2 0:24:14.9 1:14:53.0

Female 1 to 19

Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total

Place Place  Name BibNo  Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 63 Rebecca Patterson 66 14 1 0:08:11.7  0:06:21.6 1 1:07:38.8  0:01:05.9 1 0:27:47.7 1:51:05.7

Female 20 to 24

Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total

Place Place  Name BibNo  Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 46 Megan Schmitt 71 20 1 0:10:35.8  0:02:30.1 1 0:59:28.8  0:00:34.9 1 0:26:08.4  1:39:18.0

Female 25 to 29

Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total

Place Place  Name BibNo  Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 4 Rosanne Kelley 41 26 4 0:09:53.5 0:01:14.0 1 0:42:01.1 0:00:47.3 1 0:21:44.7 1:15:40.6
2 7 Danielle Arango 133 29 2 0:08:34.2 0:01:20.6 3 0:48:24.2 0:01:31.3 2 0:21:51.8 1:21:42.1
3 8 Emily Virant 91 29 6 0:10:29.3 0:01:02.8 2 0:46:42.3 0:00:40.6 3 0:23:22.1 1:22:17 1
4 14 Chantal Stettinius 82 29 1 0:08:20.4 0:01:06.1 4 0:49:02.3 0:00:55.2 6 0:26:15.9 1:25:39.9
5 23 Sally Last 44 29 3 0:09:34.7 0:03:01.7 6 0:52:31.9 0:00:39.5 4 0:24:21.9 1:30:09.7
6 39 Sarah Cairns 11 29 0:14:44.3 5 0:51:38.6 0:00:50.8 8 0:29:14.9 1:36:28.6
7 40 Jennae Brannon 7 28 9 0:10:44.6 0:02:53.8 7 0:56:46.0 0:01:25.9 5 0:24:57.4 1:36:47.7
8 47 Mallory Malone 50 27 7 0:10:32.2 9 0:59:29.2 0:00:54.6 7 0:28:52.0 1:39:48.0
9 80 Evan Monez 59 27 8 0:10:40.7 0:03:57.3 11 1:16:05.3 0:01:03.1 11 0:36:55.3 2:08:41.7
10 81 Angela Jensen 39 26 10 0:11:59.4 0:07:46.7 8 0:57:11.1 0:19:49.0 9 0:32:55.8 2:09:42.0
11 83 Jaime Frederick 138 26 13 0:14:12.6 0:03:04.6 10 1:13:53.0 0:02:03.1 14 0:39:31.2 2:12:44.5
12 85 Lisa Olson 63 29 11 0:13:29.5 0:04:45.5 13 1:17:47.7 0:00:52.4 13 0:38:21.0 2:15:16.1
13 86 Jennifer Evinger 22 27 12 0:13:29.8 0:04:47.8 12 1:17:38.1 0:01:03.6 12 0:38:16.8 2:15:16.1
14 87 Amy Hander 30 27 5 0:10:20.3 0:08:02.3 14 1:20:05.3 0:00:54.4 10 0:36:03.1 2:15:25.4

Female 30 to 34

Sprint by Age Group Page 4 of 12



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*
Place Place Name
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 10 Cassie Schmitz
2 12 Jessica Notman
3 13 Kara Morse
4 24 Ashlie Miller
5 29 Kellie Manary
6 33 Becky DeW aay
7 34 Dusty Marcell
8 53 Carissa Calderone
9 60 Lisa Barragan
10 73 Kathy Le
11 82 Diana Miller
12 88 Leisha Bonine
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 11 Ellen Eames
2 19 Melissa Lahna
3 41 Kelly Steffen
4 43 Marnie Troska
5 49 Amie Santiago
6 55 Sara Fitzgibbons
7 56 Kizzie Funkhouser
8 57 Maren Norton
9 64 Amy Lombard
10 67 Michelle Mason
11 89 Kathryn Lundstrom
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 5 Jennifer Euteneier
2 6 Kristina Spranger
3 15 Kimberly Todaro
4 17 Marcy Bryant
5 20 Meghan Kroll
6 25 Erica Lybecker
7 26 Laura Garcia
8 27 Sue Schoolcraft
9 32 Marta Zulik
10 36 Cathy Curley
11 38 Yvonne Brundage
12 44 Heidi Benjamin
13 51 Gina Reed

Sprint by Age Group

-- Swim -- T-1
BibNo  Age Rnk Time Time
-- Swim -- T-1
BibNo  Age Rnk Time Time
72 31 2 0:07:38.6  0:02:39.6
62 34 1 0:07:15.7  0:01:49.4
130 31 3 0:08:52.1 0:02:12.9
188 30 4 0:08:53.9 0:02:34.5
51 33 5 0:10:37.7  0:02:58.4
18 32 7 0:11:17.5 0:01:54.7
52 33 6 0:10:58.0 0:04:20.4
12 32 12 0:20:57.0  0:03:05.5
137 31 11 0:13:41.0 0:02:52.6
139 31 9 0:13:18.0  0:04:55.3
57 31 8 0:12:01.6  0:07:46.3
6 34 10 0:13:27.7  0:06:05.6
Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- T-1
BibNo  Age Rnk Time Time
240 35 1 0:08:19.7  0:01:13.8
43 39 5 0:09:52.2  0:01:24.6
81 37 4 0:09:41.8  0:02:30.1
89 38 9 0:13:34.1 0:03:23.8
70 37 2 0:08:26.1 0:02:37.3
24 36 0:16:22.7
26 39 7 0:11:49.4  0:03:44.2
61 37 6 0:11:05.2
131 39 8 0:12:13.1 0:02:36.5
54 35 10 0:14:11.5  0:02:33.7
47 35 3 0:09:21.4
Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- T-1
BibNo  Age Rnk Time Time
21 43 2 0:07:09.0 0:01:12.4
78 40 4 0:08:49.1 0:01:32.6
88 41 6 0:09:11.6  0:03:20.1
9 43 13 0:10:30.3  0:01:45.0
124 40 1 0:05:43.2  0:02:03.6
48 44 9 0:09:22.6  0:02:10.8
126 41 7 0:09:12.1 0:01:51.0
135 42 3 0:07:49.5 0:02:01.4
98 44 10 0:09:23.0 0:03:24.8
14 43 12 0:10:04.3  0:01:59.4
8 42 8 0:09:15.9  0:07:23.9
3 40 14 0:10:37.6  0:02:59.8
68 44 15 0:10:38.6
Page 5 of 12

Rnk

Rnk

X
Ooa\lmco-hool\)—k|§ jgoocom\lml\)-hw—n|§_
=
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e

—
oo

-- Bike --
Time
-- Bike --
Time
0:49:32.8
0:48:14.7
0:48:48.4
0:51:36.3
0:53:45.2
0:52:55.9
0:51:07.7
0:52:31.9
0:59:56.8
1:01:31.4
1:16:17.5
1:15:17.1

-- Bike --
Time
0:48:10.7
0:51:19.8
0:52:36.1
0:50:30.0
0:53:52.4
0:56:51.7
0:55:04.9
1:00:09.1
0:57:21.1
1:03:22.7
1:35:52.4

-- Bike --
Time
0:43:46.1
0:44:09.9
0:48:31.4
0:48:59.1
0:53:50.1
0:49:23.7
0:49:55.3
0:53:55.3
0:52:20.0
0:54:44.8
0:49:19.7
0:56:32.0

T-2
Time
T-2
Time
0:01:18.0
0:00:52.3
0:00:58.3
0:00:43.2
0:00:28.4
0:01:18.9
0:01:10.2
0:00:30.9
0:01:36.9
0:02:37.9
0:02:38.1
0:01:14.5

T-2
Time
0:00:52.4
0:00:41.4
0:01:30.5
0:01:26.9
0:01:10.1
0:01:39.8
0:02:08.2
0:01:27.7
0:01:59.3
0:01:18.6
0:00:37.8

T-2
Time
0:01:06.1
0:01:02.4
0:01:03.2
0:00:40.1
0:01:15.7
0:01:25.8
0:01:13.5
0:01:09.6
0:01:28.3
0:01:55.1
0:00:39.6
0:00:34.2

Rnk

Rnk

) )
cogmmoog,‘:\lwl\)—n-hh_ :oogxlm-hcowml\)—n|§_

—_
[oe]

-- Run --
Time
-- Run --
Time
0:21:39.3
0:25:15.2
0:22:48.6
0:27:13.8
0:24:19.3
0:25:10.6
0:25:59.6
0:26:01.0
0:28:39.2
0:34:43.8
0:31:09.4
0:42:01.8

-- Run --
Time
0:24:19.6
0:26:14.3
0:30:29.6
0:28:24.7
0:35:18.1
0:29:13.6
0:31:30.1
0:32:10.0
0:37:01.5
0:33:17.2
0:40:04.5

-- Run --
Time
0:25:34.3
0:23:28.8
0:24:12.4
0:25:01.7
0:26:40.7
0:29:00.4
0:29:24.5
0:26:47 1
0:25:39.8
0:25:58.3
0:28:41.1
0:26:54.0
1:31:56.6

Total
Time
Total
Time
1:22:48.3
1:23:27.3
1:23:40.3
1:31:01.7
1:32:09.0
1:32:37.6
1:33:35.9
1:43:06.3
1:46:46.5
1:57:06.4
2:09:52.9
2:18:06.7

Total
Time
1:22:56.2
1:29:32.3
1:36:48.1
1:37:19.5
1:41:24.0
1:44:07.8
1:44:16.8
1:44:52.0
1:51:11.5
1:54:43.7
2:25:56.1

Total
Time
1:18:47.9
1:19:02.8
1:26:18.7
1:26:56.2
1:29:33.3
1:31:23.3
1:31:36.4
1:31:42.9
1:32:15.9
1:34:41.9
1:35:20.2
1:37:37.6
1:42:35.2



*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
14
15
16
17
18

Place

©COoONOOLAWN =

Place

©CoONO O~ WN =

Sprint by Age Group

Overall*
Place
72
74
77
93
95

Overall*
Place
16
30
31
35
48
50
61
70
92

Overall*
Place
9
18
21
22
42
45
52
59
62
66
69
71
75
78
90
94

Name

Cindy L. Taylor
Kimberly Haskell
Cathy Jovalusky
Erica Kjesbu
Corrie Rosasharn

Name

Paula Shaw
Angelina Armstrong
Wendy McGrath
April Daniels

Lori Macauley
Heather Dodge
Margaret Patterson
camilla hedberg
Ellen Balch

Name

Patricia Hughes
Lisa Hope

llene Gerardi
Jocelyn LeBlanc
Lesley Blyth
Tammy Zulauf
Margarette Wiemer
Lilia Fannin

Marta Street

Lisa van Ommen
Julie Hoyt

Ann Stafford
Susan Handler
Paula Willey
Veronica Jensen
Cozette Shackelford

Bib No
86
32
40
42
69

Bib No
74

55
17
49
128
65
33

Bib No

136
36
27
45
134
129
94
23
85
90
37
80
31

95
38
73

Ade
40
44
43
42
40

Ade
47
47
47
47
46
45
45
47
49

Ade
51
54
54
53
51
53
53
54
53
50
50
53
50
51
53
50

-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time
11 0:10:00.0  0:05:34.1
16 0:11:06.4  0:03:11.3
5  0:0851.1 0:04:33.5
17 0:14:57.9  0:05:28.2
18 0:16:46.3  0:15:54.9
Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time
2 0:09:09.3  0:01:44.3
3 0:09:27.3  0:038:18.5
1 0:08:40.7  0:03:44.3
0:13:46.4
0:13:53.8
5 0:09:59.2  0:04:29.8
4 0:09:43.3  0:04:15.0
6 0:12:13.1  0:03:00.6
7 0:16:11.6  0:04:34.1

Female 50 to 54

-- Swim --

1
7

2
2

e

4
6
8

—_

1

9
10
3
5
13
14
15

Time
0:07:52.9
0:11:46.0
0:09:02.8
0:13:58.3
0:10:22.2
0:11:45.5
0:12:01.9
0:13:54.0

0:12:02.7
0:12:12.6
0:09:08.1
0:10:43.6
0:16:10.8
0:16:50.0
0:24:48.7
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T-1
Time
0:01:43.1
0:02:36.4
0:04:26.6
0:02:29.7
0:02:16.3
0:02:52.1
0:02:36.5
0:03:52.8
0:14:05.1
0:02:52.8
0:04:45.3
0:03:12.8
0:04:22.8
0:04:37.4
0:04:50.1
0:07:49.3

Rnk
13
14
15
17
16

)
=]
=

(O\IOOO'IG')CDI\)A—*|
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-- Bike --
Time
0:58:40.3
1:05:46.5
1:12:56.3
1:33:03.9
1:31:22.9

-- Bike --
Time
0:46:48.5
0:51:02.3
0:49:06.4
0:49:37.5
0:54:39.6
0:53:35.5
1:06:39.0
1:01:29.5
1:31:56.8

-- Bike --
Time
0:46:32.9
0:49:42.9
0:50:00.6
0:49:19.1
0:54:41.0
0:54:40.3
0:56:00.0
0:53:03.2
1:03:01.6
1:02:08.0
1:00:25.2
0:51:16.5
1:10:07.8
1:09:32.6
1:14:32.8
1:31:27.5

T-2
Time
0:01:23.9
0:00:44.4
0:01:05.4
0:01:23.2

T-2
Time
0:01:25.0
0:01:11.1
0:01:49.1
0:02:31.7
0:01:15.5
0:01:55.8
0:01:10.5
0:00:55.1
0:01:20.2

T-2
Time
0:01:16.6
0:00:25.8
0:01:52.4
0:01:49.4
0:01:23.4
0:00:36.4
0:00:54.6
0:02:43.9
0:01:22.8
0:01:20.2
0:03:29.8
0:01:40.7
0:01:07.6
0:01:23.1
0:01:14.2

Rnk
15
14
13
16
17

)
=]
=

(OOO-h\IG’)OOO‘I—*I\)|

Rnk
4
2
3
1
6
5
7
8

9

11
12
15
13
10
14
16

-- Run --
Time
0:40:45.5
0:40:32.1
0:35:57.6
1:01:28.6
1:02:25.5

-- Run --
Time
0:27:41.6
0:27:13.8
0:28:54.9
0:27:47.7
0:30:50.3
0:32:16.5
0:27:47.7
0:38:23.0
0:54:36.2

-- Run --
Time
0:25:18.1
0:24:15.6
0:24:40.8
0:22:29.3
0:28:32.1
0:28:08.3
0:31:12.7
0:32:20.0
0:32:25.4
0:34:14.1
0:34:45.9
0:50:51.8
0:35:08.0
0:33:14.7
0:50:19.4
0:53:56.6

Total
Time
1:56:23.8
2:01:20.7
2:03:23.9
2:56:21.8
3:06:29.6

Total
Time
1:26:48.7
1:32:13.0
1:32:15.4
1:33:43.3
1:40:39.2
1:42:16.8
1:49:35.5
1:56:01.3
2:48:38.9

Total
Time
1:22:43.6
1:28:46.7
1:30:03.2
1:30:05.8
1:37:15.0
1:38:02.6
1:42:45.7
1:45:53.9
1:50:54.9
1:52:37.8
1:55:38.8
1:56:09.9
2:01:29.8
2:04:58.6
2:27:46.5
2:58:02.1



*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

AWM=

Place

Place

AWM=

Place

©CoONOOAWN =

1
DNF

o

Sprint by Age Group

Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
54
68
76
79

Overall*
Place
37
58

Overall*
Place
28
65
84
91

Overall*
Place

©CoONO O~ WN =

—_
o

DNF

Name

Name

Nancy Patrick
Marsha Stewart
Mary Jo Miller
Marilyn Weare

Name
Luann Bice
Gretchen Miller Carpenter

Name

Marilyn Pinquoch
Jorja Zacher

Jill Shriver
sandy short

Name

Kristina Laidler
Kelly Shepherd
Michelle Tung
Rachel Hagenson
Andrea Benoit
ramona bowen
Lynne Sandilands
Nikki Winter
Jennifer Elwood
September Hyde
Susan Empey

Bib No

Bib No
64
83
56
93

Bib No

Bib No
67
96
77
76

Bib No
127
107
108
104
100
101
125
109
103
105
177

-- Swim -- T-1
Adge  Rnk Time Time
Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- T-1
Ade  Rnk Time Time
58 1 0:10:05.9  0:02:20.9
58 3 0:14:14.8  0:04:21.8
58 4 0:14:40.2  0:03:27.2
58 2 0:14:00.3  0:02:59.3

Female 60 to 64

-- Swim --
Ade  Rnk Time
61 1 0:09:31.6
60 2 0:10:01.2

T-1
Time
0:03:08.6
0:01:48.9

Female 65 and over

-- Swim --
Ade  Rnk Time
65 1 0:08:14.6
68 2 0:13:22.8
65 4 0:16:41.2
67 3 0:15:43.6
Athena
-- Swim --
Ade  Rnk Time
49 3 0:08:49.5
44 4 0:09:36.0
32 1 0:04:54.7
39 9 0:11:50.3
34 6 0:09:52.7
31 8 0:10:48.6
43 7 0:10:18.9
28 11 0:15:23.2
39 5 0:09:51.9
38 10 0:13:13.5
46 2 0:06:34.3
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T-1
Time
0:02:01.8
0:05:02.6
0:04:28.0
0:04:08.0

T-1
Time
0:02:07.2
0:01:26.0
0:01:36.7
0:02:24.5
0:03:08.2
0:02:23.5
0:04:51.0
0:01:45.5
0:05:55.3
0:03:44.7
0:02:03.7

-- Bike --
Rnk  Time

-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
1 0:4957.6
3 1:03:47.2
4 1:09:14.4
2 1:03:22.1

-- Bike --

Rnk Time
1 0:50:39.2
2 0:58:17.5

-- Bike --
Rnk Time
1 0:50:08.9
2 0:56:55.1
3 1:10:52.8
4 1:15:30.0

-- Bike --
Time
0:47:43.1
0:47:08.3
0:56:00.0
0:53:31.0
1:00:39.5
1:03:34.7
0:57:54.9
0:55:32.6
1:06:42.6
1:04:58.6
0:44:121

)
3
=

O'I\l(OOD-hO’)I\)OO|

—_
=

T-2
Time

T-2
Time
0:01:37.1
0:02:26.7
0:01:19.7
0:02:50.8

T-2
Time
0:01:46.1

T-2
Time
0:01:54.2
0:02:19.4
0:02:49.4
0:01:09.3

T-2
Time
0:01:45.7
0:00:58.6
0:00:59.8
0:00:53.1
0:01:35.2
0:00:38.5
0:02:00.2
0:01:03.3
0:01:12.2
0:02:06.3
0:01:54.2

-- Run --
Rnk Time

-- Run --
Rnk Time
3 0:39:16.6
1 0:30:09.6
2 0:33:33.5
4 0:44:20.5

-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 0:29:49.5
2 0:35:58.5

-- Run --
Time
0:29:43.0
0:33:57.9
0:38:20.6
0:51:18.2

)
=]
=

-hool\)—k|

-- Run --
Time
0:26:30.4
0:32:01.3
0:33:29.7
0:29:35.3
0:36:43.1
0:34:55.2
0:42:43.1
0:46:31.2
0:38:12.4
0:42:22.3

)
=]
=

OO\IS(OU'I(DI\)AOO—k|

Total
Time

Total

Time
1:43:18.1
1:55:00.1
2:02:15.0
2:07:33.0

Total

Time
1:34:55.0
1:45:36.9

Total

Time
1:32:02.5
1:51:37.8
2:13:12.0
2:27:49.1

Total

Time
1:26:55.9
1:31:10.2
1:37:00.9
1:38:14.2
1:51:58.7
1:52:20.5
1:57:48.1
2:00:15.8
2:01:54.4
2:06:25.4



*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place = Name BibNo  Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
Relay
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place  Name BibNo  Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
The Ladybugs - Kylie Goo,
1 1 Claire Ficca, Kate Ahearn 111 2 0:09:17.4 0:00:35.5 1 0:55:05.0 0:00:20.7 1 0:25:12.4 1:30:31.0
The Mamas - Tracy Ficca, Jeri
2 2 Goo, Tori Ahearn 110 1 0:08:52.8 0:00:42.1 2 1:11:17.7 0:00:25.4 2 0:29:45.8 1:51:03.8
Race Buddy
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place  Name BibNo  Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 1 Karen Lam 116 45 6 0:15:08.1 0:03:32.9 1 0:44:12.0 0:00:58.6 1 0:25:36.9 1:29:28.5
2 2 angelica Mendoza- De Lorenzo 19 37 4 0:11:08.4 0:04:18.2 3 0:55:57.9 0:00:41.3 2 0:30:26.0 1:42:31.8
3 3 Brenna McCleary Childress 118 40 5 0:15:07.2 0:02:55.3 2 0:54:11.0 0:00:59.4 4 0:32:00.7 1:45:13.6
4 4 Manuela Slye 123 47 8 0:18:23.0 0:04:53.5 4 0:56:05.4 0:00:45.4 3 0:30:54.8 1:51:02.1
5 5 Melissa Hinand 114 34 3 0:11:05.7 0:02:45.1 7 1:05:22.9 0:02:02.7 5 0:35:14.7 1:56:31.1
6 6 Jennifer Morris 120 38 1 0:08:44.5 0:03:56.2 8 1:07:08.2 0:02:36.3 6 0:36:56.1 1:59:21.3
7 7 Cynthia Mullis 121 50 2 0:10:50.8 0:05:30.3 5 1:03:44.6 0:02:54 .1 8 0:40:52.8 2:03:52.6
8 8 Aimee Mamich 117 42 9 0:19:54.4 0:06:35.4 6 1:03:56.4 0:03:41.2 9 0:41:00.3 2:15:07.7
9 9 Nicole Ciraulo 112 35 7 0:17:49.8 0:06:04.5 9 1:18:01.9 0:02:38.1 7 0:38:40.0 2:23:14.3
10 10 Paula Plash 122 37 10 0:20:21.2 0:05:43.1 10 1:31:56.0 0:02:39.7 10 0:52:48.4 2:53:28.4

Sprint by Age Group Page 8 of 12



Womens Triathlon-Five Mile Lake 2014

Olympic Overall Results
Sunday, June 15, 2014

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Kristen Cortright
Jessica Hickel
Mary Foster
Leann Crosby
Natalie Duryea
Nikki Huntington
Erika Domes
Julia Russell
Katie O'Sullivan
Joey Hope
Brenda Kasper
HOT LIKE FIRE
Christina O'Claire
Anne Katri

Ellen Dowling
Lisa Hurley
Sarah Sausner
Kate liams

Mary McCurdy
Alicia Walker
Shawna Shaules
Julie Richert
Mitzi Adler
Colleen Stephens
Kimberlee Soares
Dalia Silverstein
Kirstin Ward
Sarah Chandler
Jen Hartmann
Kelley O'Connor
Amie Adams
Angie TriBabe Kusman
Amy Barber
Terry Felts
Cyndy Hahn
Carol Coram
Michelle Lee

Olympic Overall

Bib No
172
182
205
173
207
184
175
193
191
180
211
102
189
210
176
185
194
187
209
197
195
192
167
201
196
208
198
206
181
190
199
200
169
204
239
171
212

Age Gender

33
56
55
46
35
28
35
30
45
20
41

38
32
38
52
34
59
57
28
40
52
48
38
40
32
41
41
31
41
29
49
26
52
50
64
33

F

M T M T T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTT T T T T

Age Group
1F Top Fin
2 F Top Fin
3 F Top Fin
1 F 45-49
1 F 35-39
1 F 25-29
2 F 35-39
1 F 30-34
2 F 45-49
1 F 20-24
1 F 40-44
1FO0-19
3 F 35-39
2 F 30-34
4 F 35-39
1 F 50-54
3 F30-34
1 F 55-59
2 F 55-59
2 F 25-29
2 F 40-44
2 F 50-54
3 F 45-49
5 F 35-39
3 F 40-44
4 F 30-34
4 F 40-44
5 F 40-44
5 F 30-34
6 F 40-44
3 F25-29
4 F 45-49
4 F 25-29
3 F 50-54
4 F 50-54
1 F 60-64
6 F 30-34

-- Swim --

Rnk
4
2
11
10
16
20
14
12
7
22
23
1
3
15
18
26
5
19
17
6
25
9

8
30

24
13
29
31
27

33
28
21
34
32

Time
0:27:24.9
0:24:20.0
0:29:43.3
0:29:30.3
0:30:55.2
0:32:26.7
0:30:42.8
0:30:01.9
0:29:05.2
0:35:08.7
0:36:28.9
0:24:01.3
0:27:04.8
0:30:52.1
0:32:13.5
0:36:33.6
0:28:04.3
0:32:15.7
0:31:03.0
0:28:07.4
0:36:33.4
0:29:25.3

0:29:10.7
0:40:27.4

0:36:31.8
0:30:38.5
0:38:35.6
0:40:32.0
0:37:48.1

0:42:57.1
0:38:01.9
0:33:21.1
0:50:48.6
0:42:24.5
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T
Time
0:01:04.0
0:01:18.8
0:01:13.8
0:01:31.3
0:01:42.0
0:02:00.3
0:01:55.4
0:01:47.5
0:01:21.7
0:02:46.8
0:01:39.4
0:00:33.4
0:02:36.3
0:02:31.3
0:02:04.9
0:01:38.1
0:01:45.4
0:04:06.3
0:02:22.9
0:03:09.6
0:02:21.3
0:02:14.0
0:45:43.5
0:04:15.9
0:02:22.3
0:47:25.1
0:02:41.9
0:02:03.2
0:03:38.1
0:04:28.5
0:02:27.1
0:47:10.9
0:06:35.7
0:05:15.6
0:05:51.2
0:02:27.4
0:04:26.8

X0
LOR;(:;@\IOOU'ICOA—*I\)|;
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-- Bike --
Time
1:21:47.5
1:20:23.6
1:25:23.5
1:24:51.7
1:26:45.4
1:28:15.2
1:27:56.3
1:27:28.5
1:34:33.1
1:34:07.5
1:28:28.6
1:45:36.4
1:40:33.6
1:39:10.1
1:34:46.5
1:33:49.5
1:37:40.8
1:35:58.4
1:31:04.8
1:41:21.7
1:35:57.7
1:41:29.7
1:36:13.4
1:47:02.2
1:34:39.6
1:38:04.6
1:46:40.3
1:57:07.0
1:43:00.8
1:37:47.4
1:40:15.5
2:03:08.1
1:53:42.4
1:51:08.3
1:49:42.4
1:43:01.6
1:55:01.0

Rate
20.1MPH
20.4MPH
19.2MPH
19.3MPH
18.9MPH
18.6MPH
18.7MPH
18.8MPH
17.4MPH
17.4MPH
18.6MPH
15.5MPH
16.3MPH
16.6MPH
17.3MPH
17.5MPH
16.8MPH
17.1MPH
18.0MPH
16.2MPH
17.1MPH
16.2MPH
17.1MPH
15.3MPH
17.3MPH
16.7MPH
15.4MPH
14.0MPH
15.9MPH
16.8MPH
16.4MPH
13.3MPH
14.4MPH
14.8MPH
15.0MPH
15.9MPH
14.3MPH

T2
Time
0:00:55.6
0:01:15.5
0:00:52.5
0:01:25.7
0:00:48.2
0:01:12.8
0:00:39.7
0:00:38.6
0:01:17.1
0:01:31.3
0:01:13.1
0:00:17.2
0:00:32.6
0:01:26.3
0:01:25.6
0:00:45.6
0:00:27.8
0:01:58.7
0:01:46.2
0:00:44.0
0:01:56.1
0:01:37.5
0:01:23.1
0:01:19.5
0:02:17.3
0:01:57.4
0:00:51.9
0:01:30.6
0:01:33.9
0:02:21.7
0:01:51.2

0:01:41.8

0:02:37.7

Rnk
1
18
3
11
7
4
6
16
8
2
22
19
23
9
24
17
29
15
32
20
12
27
14
25
30
13
21
10
28
31
36
5
26
35
37
34
33

-- Run --
Time
0:41:50.2
0:53:16.0
0:46:16.7
0:51:27.7
0:50:25.7
0:46:53.0
0:50:23.9
0:52:36.3
0:51:00.1
0:45:25.3
0:54:16.9
0:53:18.4
0:54:27.3
0:51:15.1
0:55:07.2
0:52:53.2
0:57:42.1
0:52:21.7
1:00:47.9
0:53:45.9
0:51:51.8
0:56:03.0
0:52:15.4
0:55:31.5
0:58:47.9
0:51:56.9
0:53:55.5
0:51:27.5
0:57:12.8
1:00:30.7
1:10:41.7
0:47:47.9
0:55:56.9
1:06:36.2
1:11:46.7
1:06:10.4
1:06:00.8

Pace
717M
9:16/M
8:03/M
8:57/M
8:46/M
8:09/M
8:46/M
9:09/M
8:52/M
7:54/M
9:26/M
9:16/M
9:28/M
8:55/M
9:35/M
9:12/M
10:02/M
9:06/M
10:34/M
9:21/M
9:01/M
9:45/M
9:05/M
9:39/M
10:13/M
9:02/M
9:23/M
8:57/M
9:57/M
10:31/M
12:18/M
8:19/M
9:44/M
11:35/M
12:29/M
11:30/M
11:29/M

Total
Time
2:33:02.2
2:40:33.9
2:43:29.8
2:48:46.7
2:50:36.5
2:50:48.0
2:51:38.1
2:52:32.8
2:57:17.2
2:58:59.6
3:02:06.9
3:03:46.7
3:05:14.6
3:05:14.9
3:05:37.7
3:05:40.0
3:05:40.4
3:06:40.8
3:07:04.8
3:07:08.6
3:08:40.3
3:10:49.5
3:15:35.4
3:17:19.8
3:18:34.5
3:19:24.0
3:20:41.4
3:22:46.8
3:24:01.2
3:25:40.3
3:33:03.6
3:38:06.9
3:39:12.1
3:41:02.0
3:42:23.2
3:42:28.0
3:50:30.8



Womens Triathlon-Five Mile Lake 2014

Olympic Age Group Results
Sunday, June 15, 2014

*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Overall*

Place Place

Overall*

Place Place

wn =
wn =

Overall*
Place Place
1 10

Overall*
Place
6
19
29

Place

wn =

Overall*
Place
8
13
16
24
27
33

Place

o~ wWN =

Olympic by Age Group

Name

Name

Kristen Cortright
Jessica Hickel
Mary Foster

Name
Joey Hope

Name

Nikki Huntington
Alicia Walker
Amy Barber

Name

Julia Russell
Anne Katri
Sarah Sausner
Dalia Silverstein
Jen Hartmann
Michelle Lee

Bib No

Bib No
172
182
205

Bib No
180

Bib No
184
197
169

Bib No
193
210
194
208
181
212

-- Swim -- T1 -- Bike --
Female Open Winners
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
33 5 0:27:249 0:01:04.0 5 1:21:47.5
56 4 0:24:20.0 0:01:18.8 4 1:20:23.6
55 6 0:29:43.3 0:01:13.8 6 1:25:23.5
Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
20 1 0:35:08.7 0:02:46.8 1 1:34:07.5
Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
28 2 0:32:26.7 0:02:00.3 1 1:28:15.2
28 1 0:28:07.4 0:03:096 2 141217
26 3 0:42:571 0:06:35.7 3 1:53:42.4
Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
30 2 0:30:01.9 0:01:47.5 1 1:27:28.5
32 3 0:30:52.1 0:02:31.3 4 1:39:10.1
34 1 0:28:04.3 0:01:45.4 2 1:37:40.8
32 0:47:25.1 3 1:38:04.6
31 4 0:38:35.6 0:03:38.1 5 1:43:00.8
33 5 0:42:24.5 0:04:26.8 6 1:55:01.0
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T2
Time

T-2
Time
0:00:55.6
0:01:15.5
0:00:52.5

T-2
Time
0:01:31.3

T-2
Time
0:01:12.8
0:00:44.0

T-2
Time
0:00:38.6
0:01:26.3
0:00:27.8
0:01:57.4
0:01:33.9
0:02:37.7

-- Run --
Rnk Time

-- Run --
Rnk Time
0:41:50.2
0:53:16.0

4
6
5 0:46:16.7

-- Run --
Rnk Time

1 0:45:25.3

-- Run --
Rnk Time
0:46:53.0
0:53:45.9

ER
2
3 0:55:56.9

-- Run --
Rnk Time
0:52:36.3
0:51:15.1
0:57:42.1
0:51:56.9
0:57:12.8

3
1
5
2
4
6 1:06:00.8

Total
Time

Total
Time
2:33:02.2
2:40:33.9
2:43:29.8

Total
Time
2:58:59.6

Total
Time
2:50:48.0
3:07:08.6
3:39:12.1

Total
Time
2:52:32.8
3:05:14.9
3:05:40.4
3:19:24.0
3:24:01.2
3:50:30.8



*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place

Place

A ON =

Place

o~ wWN =

Place

wn =

Place

A ON =

Place

—_

Olympic by Age Group

Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
5
7
12
14

Overall*
Place
11
20
23
25
26
28

Overall*
Place
4
9
22

Overall*
Place
15
21
30
31

Overall*
Place
17
18

Natalie Duryea
Erika Domes
Christina O'Claire
Ellen Dowling

Name

Brenda Kasper
Shawna Shaules
Kimberlee Soares
Kirstin Ward
Sarah Chandler
Kelley O'Connor

Name

Leann Crosby
Katie O'Sullivan
Mitzi Adler

Name

Lisa Hurley
Julie Richert
Terry Felts
Cyndy Hahn

Name
Kate liams
Mary McCurdy

Bib No

Bib No

207
175
189
176

Bib No

211
195
196
198
206
190

Bib No

173
191
167

Bib No

185
192
204
239

Bib No

187
209

Age

Age

35
35
38
38

Age

41
40
40
41
41
41

Age

46
45
48

Age

52
52
52
50

Age

59
57

-- Swim -- T1
Rnk  Time Time
Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk  Time Time

3 0:30:55.2 0:01:42.0
2 0:30:42.8 0:01:55.4
1 0:27:04.8 0:02:36.3
4  0:32:13.5 0:02:04.9
Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk  Time Time
2 0:36:28.9 0:01:39.4
4 0:36:33.4 0:02:21.3
5 0:40:27.4 0:02:22.3
3 0:36:31.8 0:02:41.9
1 0:30:38.5 0:02:03.2
6  0:40:32.0 0:04:28.5
Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk  Time Time
2 0:29:30.3 0:01:31.3
1 0:29:05.2 0:01:21.7
0:45:43.5
Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk  Time Time
3 0:36:33.6 0:01:38.1
1 0:29:25.3 0:02:14.0
4 0:38:01.9 0:05:15.6
2 0:33:21.1 0:05:51.2
Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk  Time Time
2 0:32:15.7 0:04:06.3
1 0:31:03.0 0:02:22.9
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-- Bike --
Rnk Time

-- Bike --
Rnk Time
1:26:45.4
1:27:56.3
1:40:33.6

1
2
4
3 1:34:46.5

-- Bike --
Rnk Time
1:28:28.6
1:35:57.7
1:34:39.6
1:46:40.3
1:57:07.0

1
3
2
5
6
4 1:37:47.4

-- Bike --
Rnk Time
1:24:51.7
1:34:33.1

=N
2
3 1:36:13.4

-- Bike --
Rnk Time
1:33:49.5
1:41:29.7
1:51:08.3

1
2
4
3 1:49:42.4

-- Bike -
BRnk  Time

2 135584
1 1:31:04.8

T2
Time

T-2
Time
0:00:48.2
0:00:39.7
0:00:32.6
0:01:25.6

T-2
Time
0:01:13.1
0:01:56.1
0:02:17.3
0:00:51.9
0:01:30.6
0:02:21.7

T-2
Time
0:01:25.7
0:01:17.1
0:01:23.1

T-2
Time
0:00:45.6
0:01:37.5

0:01:41.8

T-2
Time
0:01:58.7
0:01:46.2

-- Run --
Rnk Time

-- Run --
Rnk Time
0:50:25.7
0:50:23.9
0:54:27.3

2
1
3
4 0:55:07.2

-- Run --
Rnk Time
0:54:16.9
0:51:51.8
0:58:47.9
0:53:55.5
0:51:27.5

4
2
5
3
1
6  1:00:30.7

-- Run --
BRnk  Time
2 0:51:27.7
1 0:51:00.1
3 0:52:15.4

-- Run --
Rnk Time
0:52:53.2
0:56:03.0
1:06:36.2

1
2
3
4 1:11:46.7

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 0:52:21.7
2 1:00:47.9

Total
Time

Total
Time
2:50:36.5
2:51:38.1
3:05:14.6
3:05:37.7

Total
Time
3:02:06.9
3:08:40.3
3:18:34.5
3:20:41.4
3:22:46.8
3:25:40.3

Total
Time
2:48:46.7
2:57:17.2
3:15:354

Total
Time
3:05:40.0
3:10:49.5
3:41:02.0
3:42:23.2

Total
Time
3:06:40.8
3:07:04.8



*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place

Place

Place

wn =

Place

Olympic by Age Group

Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
32

Overall*
Place

wn =

Overall*
Place

Carol Coram

Name

Colleen Stephens
Amie Adams

Angie TriBabe Kusmar

Name

HOT LIKE FIRE -
Katherine Waage,
Jacqueline Bailey, Erin
Blair

Bib No

Bib No
171

Bib No
201
199
200

Bib No

102

Age

Age
38
29
49

-- Swim -- T1
Rnk Time Time
Female 60 to 64
-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time

1 0:50:48.6 0:02:27.4

Female Athena

-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time  Time
1 0:29:10.7 0:04:15.9
2 0:37:48.1 0:02:27.1
0:47:10.9
Female Relay
-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk  Time  Time

1

0:24:01.3 0:00:33.4
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Rnk

Rnk

1

Rnk
2
1
3

Rnk

1

-- Bike --
Time

-- Bike --
Time
1:43:01.6

-- Bike --
Time
1:47:02.2
1:40:15.5
2:03:08.1

-- Bike --
Time

1:45:36.4

T2
Time

T-2
Time

T-2
Time
0:01:19.5
0:01:51.2

T-2
Time

0:00:17.2

-- Run --
Rnk Time
-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 1:06:10.4
-- Run --
Rnk Time
2 0:55:31.5
3 1:10:41.7
1 0:47:47.9
-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 0:53:18.4

Total
Time

Total
Time
3:42:28.0

Total
Time
3:17:19.8
3:33:03.6
3:38:06.9

Total
Time

3:03:46.7



